Humanitas 23

Sum 14. mars 2023

@ 2mOoO o

3
12
4
9
5
10
6
1
8
11
2
7

Arve Thorjussen
Rune Larsen

Geir Kolve

Lars Evensen
Trond Olsen
Einar T. Freng
Trond Espedalen
Einar Romnes
Geirr Frgnes
Gunnar Pedersen
Walter Thorjussen
Jan B. Rgnhaug

9

14.3.

10

21.3.

11

21.3.

6 2mOo o

1 /4705|1 559|1 685|1 528 |1 564 |4 429 |2 529|1 585|1 487(4 339 16 | 4705
2 (4446 |5 411|3 538 |1 528 |4 411|1 657 |1 594(6 3154 431|3 561 28 | 4446
3 [4279|1 559|2 638|5 437 |4 411|2 533 |5 371|2 546|3 469|5 315 29 | 4279
4 421314 42214 362 |2 463 |3 489|2 533 |3 457(3 513|6 413|3 561 30 | 4213
5 (417216 341|2 638|3 462|2 525|1 657 |4 443|5 354| 6 413|4 339 33 | 4172
6 [4119|3 478|1 685|6 372 |5 375|6 243 (4 443|3 513|5 425|2 585 35 | 4119
7 {40732 489|5 262 |3 462|6 336|3 471 |1 594(4 387|1 487|2 585 27 | 4073
8 39595 411|5 2622 463 |2 525|6 243 |5 371|1 585(2 475(1 624 29 | 3959
9 |3717|2 489|6 215|6 372|1 564 |5 367 |3 457|2 546|4 431|6 276 35 | 3717
10|3653(6 3416 215|5 4373 489|4 429 |6 306|4 387|5 425|1 624 40 | 3653
11 |3649(4 422|3 538 |4 438|5 375|3 471 |6 306|5 354|3 469|6 276 39 | 3649
12 13615|3 478|4 362 |4 438|6 3365 367 [2 529(6 315[2 475(5 315 37 | 3615




