

Humanitas 23		PLASS NR	P O E N G	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	P S I F F	P O E N G
				14.2.	21.2.	21.2.	28.2.	28.2.	7.3.	7.3.	14.3.	14.3.	21.3.	21.3.		
Sum 14. mars 2023																
3	Arve Thorjussen	1	4705	1 559	1 685	1 528	1 564	4 429	2 529	1 585	1 487	4 339			16	4705
12	Rune Larsen	2	4446	5 411	3 538	1 528	4 411	1 657	1 594	6 315	4 431	3 561			28	4446
4	Geir Kolve	3	4279	1 559	2 638	5 437	4 411	2 533	5 371	2 546	3 469	5 315			29	4279
9	Lars Evensen	4	4213	4 422	4 362	2 463	3 489	2 533	3 457	3 513	6 413	3 561			30	4213
5	Trond Olsen	5	4172	6 341	2 638	3 462	2 525	1 657	4 443	5 354	6 413	4 339			33	4172
10	Einar T. Freng	6	4119	3 478	1 685	6 372	5 375	6 243	4 443	3 513	5 425	2 585			35	4119
6	Trond Espedalen	7	4073	2 489	5 262	3 462	6 336	3 471	1 594	4 387	1 487	2 585			27	4073
1	Einar Romnes	8	3959	5 411	5 262	2 463	2 525	6 243	5 371	1 585	2 475	1 624			29	3959
8	Geirr Frønes	9	3717	2 489	6 215	6 372	1 564	5 367	3 457	2 546	4 431	6 276			35	3717
11	Gunnar Pedersen	10	3653	6 341	6 215	5 437	3 489	4 429	6 306	4 387	5 425	1 624			40	3653
2	Walter Thorjussen	11	3649	4 422	3 538	4 438	5 375	3 471	6 306	5 354	3 469	6 276			39	3649
7	Jan B. Rønhaug	12	3615	3 478	4 362	4 438	6 336	5 367	2 529	6 315	2 475	5 315			37	3615